
Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 187,762$       140,216$       (47,546)$        

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 2,914,466$    3,976,644$    1,062,178$    

3300.000 VPK Money 53,733$         72,834$         19,101$         

3320.000 Other State Revenue 42,860$         42,860$         -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 3,947$           6,864$           2,917$           

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 44,067$         -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 50,768$         73,950$         23,182$         

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 39,692$         -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 3,337,295$    4,313,368$    1,059,831$    

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 1,062,384$    

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 157,790$       

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 14,187$         

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 70,237$         

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 12,246$         

5000 Subtotal 1,316,843$   2,385,182$    1,068,339$    

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 71,972$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 12,032$         

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 28,311$         

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software 2,050$           

5200 Subtotal 114,365$      145,971$       31,606$         

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 35,459$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 6,801$           

5500.500 Other Instruction - Materials & Supplies 111$              

5500 Subtotal 42,371$        47,365$         4,994$           

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 61,161$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 4,847$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 36,711$         

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 2,843$           

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 2,143$           

6200.600 Media - Library Books 80,138$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 18,349$         

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 23,162$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 4,583$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 200$              

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 2,962$           

6000 Subtotal 237,100$      357,173$       120,073$       
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7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 23,191$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 186$              

7100 Subtotal 23,377$        18,400$         (4,977)$          

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 43,593$         

7200 Subtotal 43,593$        105,425$       61,832$         

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 156,338$       

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 15,346$         

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 8,953$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 2,617$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay 125$              

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 781$              

7300 Subtotal 184,159$      238,343$       54,184$         

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 600,030$       

7400 Subtotal 600,030$      321,750$       (278,280)$      

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 11,774$         

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 1,016$           

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 51,651$         

7600 Subtotal 64,440$        77,400$         12,960$         

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 30,048$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 5,522$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 186,405$       

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 57,118$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 6,714$           

7900 Subtotal 285,808$      417,942$       132,134$       

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 32,044$         

8100 Subtotal 32,044$        13,000$         (19,044)$        

9100.500 PTO Expenses 127$              (127)$             

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,944,258$    4,127,951$    1,183,693$    

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 393,038$       185,418$       (207,620)$      

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013 1,593,836$    * 1,593,836$    

FUND BALANCE FEBRUARY 28, 2014 1,986,874$    ** 1,779,254$    (207,620)$      



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 2,914,466$    -$                   3,976,644$    1,062,178$    

3300.000 VPK Money 53,733$         -$                   72,834$         19,101$         

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 3,947$           -$                   6,864$           2,917$           

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 43,827$         -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 50,768$         -$                   73,950$         23,182$         

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 39,692$         -$                   -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 3,106,433$    -$                   4,130,292$    1,107,378$    

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 1,055,034$    

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 157,790$       

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 11,287$         

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 31,978$         

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 3,686$           

5000 Subtotal 1259774 2,344,163$    1,084,389$    

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 71,597$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 12,032$         

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 28,311$         

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software 2,050$           

5200 Subtotal 113990 145,971$       31,981$         

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 35,159$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 6,801$           

5500.500 Other Instruction - Materials & Supplies

5500 Subtotal 41960 47,365$         5,405$           

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 60,861$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 4,847$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 36,561$         

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 2,843$           

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 1,081$           

6200.600 Media - Library Books 8,987$           

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 18,349$         

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 23,162$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 4,583$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 200$              

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 2,962$           

6000 Subtotal 164436 277,786$       113,349$       
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July 1, 2013 through February 28, 2014
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7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 23,191$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 186$              

7100 Subtotal 23377 18,400$         (4,977)$          

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 43,593$         

7200 Subtotal 43593 105,425$       61,832$         

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 155,738$       

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 15,346$         

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 8,953$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 2,617$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay 125$              

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 781$              

7300 Subtotal 183559 238,343$       54,784$         

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 599,124$       

7400 Subtotal 599124 320,000$       (279,124)$      

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 11,624$         

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 1,016$           

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 51,651$         

7600 Subtotal 64290 77,400$         13,110$         

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 29,898$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 5,522$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 186,043$       

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 57,118$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 6,714$           

7900 Subtotal 285296 417,942$       132,646$       

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 32,044$         

8100 Subtotal 32044 13,000$         (19,044)$        

9100.500 PTO Expenses 127$              

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,811,571$    4,005,795$    1,194,351$    

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 294,862$       124,498$       (170,364)$      -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013 1,593,836$    * 1,593,836$    

FUND BALANCE FEBRUARY 28, 2014 1,888,698$    1,718,334$    (170,364)$      



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 187,762$       -$                   140,216$       (47,546)$        

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3300.000 VPK Money -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3320.000 Other State Revenue 42,860$         -$                   42,860$         -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 240$              -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 230,862$       -$                   183,076$       (47,546)$        

EXPENDITURES -$                   

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 7,350$           

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits -$                   

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 2,900$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 38,259$         

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 8,560$           

5000 Subtotal 57,069$        41,019$         (16,050)$        

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 375$              

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits -$                   

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs -$                   

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software -$                   

5200 Subtotal 375$             -$                   (375)$             

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 300$              

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits -$                   

5500.500 Other Instruction - Materials & Supplies -$                   

5500 Subtotal 300$             -$                   (300)$             

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 300$              

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits -$                   

6200.100 Media - Salaries 150$              

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits -$                   

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 1,063$           

6200.600 Media - Library Books 71,151$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services -$                   

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries -$                   

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits -$                   

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs -$                   

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies -$                   

6000 Subtotal 72,664$        79,387$         6,723$           
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SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
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YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining
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7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services -$                   

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees -$                   

7100 Subtotal -$                  -$                   

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee -$                   

7200 Subtotal -$                  -$                   

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 600$              

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits -$                   

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs -$                   

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies -$                   

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses -$                   

7300 Subtotal 600$             (600)$             

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 906$              

7400 Subtotal 906$             1,750$           844$              

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 150$              

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits -$                   

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services -$                   

7600 Subtotal 150$             (150)$             

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 150$              

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits -$                   

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 362$              

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities -$                   

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies -$                   

7900 Subtotal 512$             (512)$             

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services -$                   

8100 Subtotal -$                  -$                   

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 132,576$       -$                   122,156$       (10,420)$        

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 98,287$         -$                   60,920$         (37,367)$        -$                   -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2013 -$                   -$                   -$                   

FUND BALANCE FEBRUARY 31, 2014 98,287$         -$                   60,920$         (37,367)$        


